

MPI 1950 Cast Films

Long life. Easier application. High conformability.

Avery Dennison[®] MPI[™] 1950 Cast Films deliver stunning print performance and handling on all printer platforms - for a wide variety of graphics applications, indoors and out. The films are particularly suited to applications requiring conformability – even over rivets and corrugations. These new specialities in the MPI 1900 range offer the outstanding price/performance ratio that characterises these popular and versatile products, as well as warranty cover under the Avery Dennison ICS Performance Guarantee programme.

For the fastest, easiest application process, choose Avery Dennison Easy Apply[™] adhesive technology, which offers repositionability, and features special air egress technology which provides an ultra-smooth finish, free of bubbles or wrinkles. Overlaminate with DOL 1460 Gloss or DOL 1480 Matt conformable laminates for a perfect result – especially for applications on corrugated substrates.

KEY BENEFITS

- Stunning print results with UV, solvent, eco-solvent and latex inks
 Excellent conformability
- for even the most demanding 3D applications
- > Great outdoor durability with UV, solvent, eco-solvent and latex inks
- > High-gloss and matt finishes* images with a striking effect
- > Fast, easy application
- particularly with Easy Apply adhesive technology > Great opacity
- thanks to the grey-pigmented adhesive
- > ICS Performance Guarantee for extra peace of mind



Inspired Brands. Intelligent World.™ * when overlaminated with DOL 1400 Series Cast Overlaminates

MPI 1950 Cast Films

Long life. Easier application. High conformability.

FEATURES	BENEFITS	MPI 1950 CAST	MPI 1950 CAST EASY APPLY
High conformability	• Excellent conformability, including 3D applications	•	•
Long outdoor durability	 Up to 4 years when printed* Up to 7 years when unprinted 	•	•
High opacity	 Masks underlying graphics or background colours 	•	•
Superior finish	 Glossy paint finish when overlaminated with DOL 1460 Gloss Non-glare matt finish when overlaminated with DOL 1480 Matt 		٠
Air-egress technology	Easy Apply features that allow outflow of airNo more wrinkles or bubbles		٠
Repositionability	Easy removal and repositioning during application		•

* when overlaminated with DOL 1400 Series Cast Overlaminates

DOL 1400 Series Cast Overlaminates

Longer life. Superior finish. High conformability.

DOL 1000 GLOSS DOL 1100 MATT	DOL 1460 GLOSS DOL 1480 MATT
 2D applications Up to 4 years printed outdoor life Glossy and matt finishes available	 3D applications Up to 4 years printed outdoor life Glossy and matt finishes available

For technical datasheets on these products, go to graphics.averydennison.eu

WARRANTY - All Avery Dennison statements, technical information and recommendations are based on tests believed to be reliable but do not constitute a guarantee or warranty. All Avery Dennison products are sold with the understanding that purchaser has independently determined the suitability of such products for its purposes. Avery Dennison products are warranted to be free of defects in material or workmanship for a period of one year from the date of shipment. Should a defect be communicated to Avery Dennison within that time frame, Avery Dennison will evaluate and determine the existence of the defect and further decide, at its sole discretion, to either replace the defective product without charge or compensate it with a credit note in such amount as Avery Dennison deems reasonable. Avery Dennison shall have no responsibility beyond the replacement value of the defective product nor shall in any way be liable or responsible for consequential or incidental damages. ANY OTHER WARRANTY, WHETHER EXPRESS OR IMPLED, OR WHETHER FOR MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR USE OR OTHERWISE, SHALL BE EXCLUDED. NO WAIVER, ALTERATION, ADDITION OR MODIFICATION OF THE FOREGOING CONDITIONS SHALL BE VALID UNLESS MADE IN WRITING AND SIGNED BY AN EXECUTIVE OFFICER OF AVERY DENNISON.

BY AN EXECUTIVE OF INCERTOR ANALY DEINVISION. ©2014 Avery Dennison Corporation. All rights reserved. Avery Dennison and all other Avery Dennison brands, this publication, its content, product names and codes are owned by Avery Dennison Corporation. All other brands and product names are trademarks of their respective owners. This publication must not be used, copied or reproduced in whole or in part for any purposes other than marketing by Avery Dennison. 2014-06_15667-01_EN

